Useful French to English translations

[
. Lundi a vendredi - Monday to Friday
b u S tl m eta b | es Samedi - Saturday
Dimanche et fetes - Sunday and holidays

: . - . Premier depart - First departure
Helping you discover more of Paris EUtouring.com Dernier - Latest departure
Toute Iannefe - All year
Avant - Before

See more Paris bus routes Apres - After

A 7 Intervalle entre 2 passages (en minutes
EUtouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html Interval between f passges (i(n minutes) )

Paris Tice bus 407S timetables and map
Tice 407S bus route Champs Elysees Grand Bourg to CC. Aunettes and Sacre Coeur

4L40O7S o W EVRY-COURCOURONNES Champs Elysées - Grand Bourg
6 — RIS-ORANGIS Sacré Coeur

Circuit de I'aprés-midi sc;

& Arrét non accessible

ZONES5

Horaires valables a compter du 23 aoit 2021

Du lundi au vendredi - Aprés-midi

(1)

EVRY-COURCOURONNES Champs Elysées - Grand Bourg ~ 1227  17:05 18:05
Gutenberg 12:28 17:06 18:06

RIS-ORANGIS CC. Aunettes 12:33 1711 1811
Avenue de I'Essonne 12:35 1713  18:13

Fauvettes 12:36 17:14 1814

Rue du Temple 12:38 17:16 18:16

CC. Ferme du Temple 12:39 17217 1817

Auguste Plat  12:41  17:19 18:19

Salvador Allende 12:42 17:20 18:20

Sacré Ceeur 12:43 17221  18:21

Services assurés uniquement en période scolaire.

(1) Circule uniquement le mercredi.

Agence Bus

iledefrance-mobilites.fr
S,ﬁrxﬁfﬁzggi I Application disponible sur : @ T ' c E pour ﬂedeFrance .

0 810 401 402 f:ﬂvf:p:ﬁs‘?"mlnl mObI|IteS

Paris tourist information Related Paris transport maps

WWW.eutouring.com
g - Paris Metro Maps

- Orly Airport shuttle services
- CDG Airport shuttle services
- RER train lines

@l - Paris tramway lines

© EUtouring.com - Paris buses



https://www.eutouring.com/
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_metro_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/orly_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/charles_de_gaulle_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/rer_train_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_tram_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html

